Excalibur Tool And Plier

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

ULTRA-STRONG TOOL WITH 13 FUNCTIONS. PACKED IN
LUXURY GIFT BOX INCLUDING HIGH QUALITY 1680D POUCH.
ALUMINIUM MATERIAL BODY AND STAINLESS STEEL TOOLS.
TOOLS INCLUDED: LONG NOSE PLIERS, STANDARD PLIERS,
WIRE CUTTERS, SERRATED BLADE, BOTTLE OPENER, LARGE
FLAT SCREWDRIVER, MEDIUM FLAT SCREWDRIVER, KNIFE,
FILE, PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER, CAN OPENER, SMALL FLAT
SCREWDRIVER, SAW.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Aluminium

Stainless steel

black

Black

orange

Orange 021

Laser engraving

219

369

Gift box

15X3.8X13.9

45X31X33

10

40

8203200000

CHN

2.03

Tools & Torches

Multitools

BSCI



